
	

		
	
Northwest	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Fred	Jackson	
FJackson@che.in.gov		
317-617-0362	
	
Northeast	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Dr.	Verleaish	Jones		
VJones@che.in.gov		
317-617-0237	
	
West	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Rachel	Meyer	
RMeyer@che.in.gov		
317-447-4870	
	
North	Central	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Amy	Parraga	
AParraga@che.in.gov		
317-617-0223	
	
Central	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Greg	Harrell	
GHarrell@che.in.gov		
317-617-0318	
	
East	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Ali	Szymanski		
ASzymanski@che.in.gov		
317-617-0249	
	
Southwest	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Breasha	Pruitt		
BPruitt@che.in.gov		
317-617-0317	
	
Southeast	Region		
Outreach	Coordinator		
Heather	Cooper	
HCooper@che.in.gov		
317-617-0329	
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